95
FRESE ELICOIDALI
HM INTEGRALE
SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS
ART. 217 Z=1 Frese elicoidali HM integrale Positive / ART. 218 Z=1 Frese elicoidali HM integrale Negative  96
ART. 210 Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive Z=2 97
ART. 211 Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Negative Z=2  98
ART. 210/R Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive con raggio in testa Z=2  99

211.2052100.55 20 52 100 20
211.2075125.55 20 75 125 20
FRESE ELICOIDALI HM INTEGRALE / SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS
9999
ART. 210/R
Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive con raggio
in testa
Solid carbide spiral cutters up cut with radius in the bottom
Z=2
FRESE ELICOIDALI HM INTEGRALE / SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS
Cod. DX/RH D I L S R
210/R.031240.55 3 12 40 3 1,5
210/R.041540.55 4 15 40 4 2
210/R.051750.55 5 17 50 5 2,5
210/R.061750.55 6 17 50 6 3
210/R.062760.55 6 27 60 6 3
210/R.082263.55 8 22 63 8 4
210/R.083272.55 8 32 72 8 4
210/R.103272.55 10 32 72 10 5
210/R.104290.55 10 42 90 10 5
210/R.123273.55 12 32 73 12 6
210/R.124290.55 12 42 90 12 6
210/R.1252100.55 12 52 100 12 6
210/R.1442100.55 14 42 100 14 7
210/R.1452100.55 14 52 100 14 7
210/R.1642100.55 16 42 100 16 8
210/R.1652100.55 16 52 100 16 8
210/R.1662100.55 16 62 100 16 8
210/R.1852100.55 18 52 100 18 9
210/R.1875125.55 18 75 125 18 9
210/R.2052100.55 20 52 100 20 10
210/R.2075125.55 20 75 125 20 10
100100
ART. 212
Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive
Solid carbide spiral cutters up cut for finishing

105105
ART. 216
ART. 214/H
Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive / Negative
Solid carbide spiral cutters up&down cut for finishing
Frese elicoidali HSS Positive con rompitruciolo per
travi lamellari
Hss spiral cutters up cut with chipbreaker for glue-laminated wooden beams
Cod. DX/RH D I L S
216.083280.55 8 32 80 8
216.103280.55 10 32 80 10
216.124290.55 12 42 90 12
216.1655110.55 16 55 110 16
216.1855110.55 18 55 110 18
Cod. DX/RH D I L S
214/H.30170235.45 30 170 235 30
214/H.40165235.45 40 165 235 30
214/H.50215295.45 50 215 295 30
Z=2+2
Z=3+R
FRESE ELICOIDALI HM INTEGRALE / SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS
106106
ART. 214/SM
Frese elicoidali HM Integrale Positive con
rompitruciolo con smusso 60° per serrature
Solid carbide spiral cutters upcut with chipbreaker 60° v-point locksets
Z=3+R
Cod. DX/RH D I L S
214/SM.082263.55 8 22 63 8
214/SM.083272.55 8 32 72 8
214/SM.103272.55 10 32 72 10
214/SM.104290.55 10 42 90 10
214/SM.123273.55 12 32 73 12
214/SM.124290.55 12 42 90 12
214/SM.1252100.55 12 52 100 12
214/SM.1442100.55 14 42 100 14
214/SM.1452100.55 14 52 100 14
214/SM.1642100.55 16 42 100 16
214/SM.1652100.55 16 52 100 16
214/SM.1662100.55 16 62 100 16
214/SM.1852100.55 18 52 100 18
214/SM.1875125.55 18 75 125 18
214/SM.2052100.55 20 52 100 20
214/SM.2075125.55 20 75 125 20
FRESE ELICOIDALI HM INTEGRALE / SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS
107107
ART. 219
ART. 219/B